78
Selected Cold Dripping Coftee

Washed Yirgachette, Ethiopia

Growing in Kochere of Ethiopia, it 1s a coffee of wild origin, rich in sweetness and acidity of lemon and citrus flavours with

beautiful delicate jasmine fragrance.

Natural Pulped, Brazil

Outstanding balance naturally dried in Cerrado. It leads sweetness of fermented pulp slowing sweep into the beans. Light
cocoa flavor 1s infused with tangerine taste and displays an extraordinary peanut toffy after taste.

Tiger Mountain Mandheling, Indonesia

It’s applied in light roasting profile presenting a mouthful of coffee subtle taste with sweetness and acidity of pomegranate

seed. It reveals the inherent cocoa, cigar and spice flavor.

All-Inclusive Price.



108
A Set Of Cold Dripping Coftee Trial

Washed Yirgachefte - Natural Pulped Tiger - Mountain Mandheling

Themed Coffee 78

Ritz Chocolate Cookie Fantasy

MONIN Chocolate Cookie Syrup + MONIN Irish Syrup - Ristretto - Cream

Walnuts Brownie

MONIN Walnuts Brownie Syrup - Ristretto

Strawberry Dream

MONIN Strawberry Syrup - MONIN Macadamia Syrup - Ristretto - Milk

All-Inclusive Price.



Coftee

Americano

Espresso
Decaffeinated Coftee
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Iced Café Mocha

All-Inclusive Price.

68

68

68

78

78

78

78



Zero Proof

Ritz Punch
Orange Juice - Pineapple Juice - Ginger Ale - Grenadine
Lemongrass Lemonade

Lemongrass - Coriander - Lemon Twist - Lemonade

Virgin Colada

Pineapple Juice - Cream of Coconut
Ginger Virgin Mojito

Mint - Ginger Syrup - Soda

All-Inclusive Price.

78



Fine Selection of Loose Tea Leafl

The Ritz-Carlton Signature Ice Tea
South Africa Vanilla Ice Tea

Apple Mojito Ice Tea

Chocolate

78

78

The Ritz-Carlton Signature Hot Chocolate
Spicy Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

All-Inclusive Price.



Freshly Squeezed Juice

78

Orange
Watermelon
Grapefruit

Apple

Chilled Juice

68

Pineapple
Mango

Cranberry

All-Inclusive Price.



Soft Drinks

68

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

7 Up

Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Soda Water

All-Inclusive Price.



Mineral Water

Lemon Water

Evian 330ml

Voss 330ml

Voss Sparkling 330ml
Badoit 330ml

Evian 750ml

Voss Still 800ml
Voss Sparkling 800ml

Badoit 750ml

All-Inclusive Price.

68

68

68

68

108

108

108

108



Green Tea Per/Pot

78/ 308
High Mountain Green

88/ 338
Meng Ding Gan Lu

98/ 388
Zhu Ye Chun

98/ 388
Yu Pin Long Jing Tea
White Tea
Gong Met 88/ 338
White Peony Tea 98/ 388
10 Years Aged White Tea 128/ 488

All-Inclusive Price.



Oolong Tea

Dong Ding Oolong Tea
Light Aroma Tie Guan Yin
Roasted Tie Guan Yin

Da Hong Pao

Phoenix Dancong Tea
Special Grade Tie Guan Yin

Ma Tou Yan Rou Gui

All-Inclusive Price

Per/Pot

78/ 308
78/ 308
88/ 338
98/ 388
98/ 388
128/ 488

158/ 588



Puer Tea Per/Pot

Royal Puer Tea 88/ 338
Little Mandarin Puer Tea 98/ 388
Year 2007 Raw Puer Tea 98/ 388
10 Years Mature Puer Tea 98/ 388
1990S Mature Puer Tea 108/ 418
Y1 Wu Raw Puer Tea 138/ 498
Yellow Tea

Mengding Mountain Yellow Tea 108/ 418

All-Inclusive Price.



Black Tea

Qi1 Men Black Tea
Sichuan Black Tea
Lapsang Souchong Tea

Jin Jun Mei

Per/Pot

All-Inclusive Price.

88/ 338

98/ 388

98/ 388

128/ 488



Health Tea Per/Pot

Chrysanthemum Tea 78/ 308
Rose Red Date Tea 78/ 308
Fruit Tea 78/ 308
Bi Tan Scented Tea 88/ 338
Golden Chrysanthemum Tea 88/ 338

All-Inclusive Price.



Selected Western Tea

78/person

Emperor Sencha Tea
Moroccan Mint
Assam Breakfast

Earl Grey

Royal Darjeeling

Vanilla Bourbon Tea

All-Inclusive Price.



