Selected Cold Dripping Coffee

Washed Yirgacheffe, Ethiopia

Growing in Kochere of Ethiopia, it is a coffee of wild origin, rich in sweetness and acidity of lemon and citrus flavours with beautiful delicate jasmine fragrance.

Natural Pulped, Brazil

Outstanding balance naturally dried in Cerrado. It leads sweetness of fermented pulp slowing sweep into the beans. Light cocoa flavor is infused with tangerine taste and displays an extraordinary peanut toffy after taste.

Tiger Mountain Mandheling, Indonesia

It's applied in light roasting profile presenting a mouthful of coffee subtle taste with sweetness and acidity of pomegranate seed. It reveals the inherent cocoa, cigar and spice flavor.

A Set Of Cold Dripping Coffee Trial

Washed Yirgacheffe · Natural Pulped Tiger · Mountain Mandheling

Themed Coffee

78

Ritz Chocolate Cookie Fantasy

MONIN Chocolate Cookie Syrup · MONIN Irish Syrup · Ristretto · Cream

Walnuts Brownie

MONIN Walnuts Brownie Syrup · Ristretto

Strawberry Dream

MONIN Strawberry Syrup \cdot MONIN Macadamia Syrup \cdot Ristretto \cdot Milk

Coffee

Americano	68
	68
Espresso	
	68
Decaffeinated Coffee	
	78
Double Espresso	
	78
Cappuccino	
••	78
Latte Macchiato	
Latte Macchiato	78
T. LO COM I	70
Iced Café Mocha	

Zero Proof 78

Ritz Punch

Orange Juice · Pineapple Juice · Ginger Ale · Grenadine

Lemongrass Lemonade

Lemongrass · Coriander · Lemon Twist · Lemonade

Virgin Colada

Pineapple Juice · Cream of Coconut

Ginger Virgin Mojito

Mint · Ginger Syrup · Soda

Fine Selection of Loose Tea Leaf

78

The Ritz-Carlton Signature Ice Tea

South Africa Vanilla Ice Tea

Apple Mojito Ice Tea

Chocolate

78

The Ritz-Carlton Signature Hot Chocolate

Spicy Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

Freshly Squeezed Juice	78
Orange	
Watermelon	
Grapefruit	
Apple	
Chilled Juice	68
Pineapple	
Mango	
Cranberry	

Soft Drinks

68

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

 $7~\mathrm{Up}$

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Mineral Water

Lemon Water	58
Evian 330ml	68
Voss 330ml	68
Voss Sparkling 330ml	68
Badoit 330ml	68
Evian 750ml	108
Voss Still 800ml	108
Voss Sparkling 800ml	108
Badoit 750ml	108

Green Tea	Per/Pot
	78/308
High Mountain Green	22.122
Meng Ding Gan Lu	88/ 338
Weng Ding Gan Lu	98/ 388
Zhu Ye Chun	
V D' I I' T	98/ 388
Yu Pin Long Jing Tea	
White Tea	
Gong Mei	88/ 338
White Peony Tea	98/ 388
10 Years Aged White Tea	128/488

Oolong Tea	Per/Pot
Dong Ding Oolong Tea	78/ 308
Light Aroma Tie Guan Yin	78/ 308
Roasted Tie Guan Yin	88/ 338
Da Hong Pao	98/ 388
Phoenix Dancong Tea	98/ 388
Special Grade Tie Guan Yin	128/488
Ma Tou Yan Rou Gui	158/ 588

Puer Tea	Per/Pot
Royal Puer Tea	88/ 338
Little Mandarin Puer Tea	98/ 388
Year 2007 Raw Puer Tea	98/388
10 Years Mature Puer Tea	98/388
1990S Mature Puer Tea	108/418
Yi Wu Raw Puer Tea	138/498
Yellow Tea	
Mengding Mountain Yellow Tea	108/418

Black Tea	Per/Pot
Qi Men Black Tea	88/ 338
Sichuan Black Tea	98/ 388
Lapsang Souchong Tea	98/ 388
Jin Jun Mei	128/488

Health Tea	Per/Pot
Chrysanthemum Tea	78/308
Rose Red Date Tea	78/ 308
Fruit Tea	78/ 308
Bi Tan Scented Tea	88/ 338
Golden Chrysanthemum Tea	88/ 338

Selected Western Tea

78/person

Emperor Sencha Tea

Moroccan Mint

Assam Breakfast

Earl Grey

Royal Darjeeling

Vanilla Bourbon Tea